Start Tijd
12:00:00

12:01:00

12:02:00

12:03:00

12:04:00

12:05:00

12:06:00

12:07:00

12:08:00

12:09:00

12:10:00

Startlijst

Nr
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Startlijst 2025

Sloep
Wetterspetter
Zusje

Ladykiller

Najade

Labora Stulti
Interballast
VICtorie

Doeke Doeksen
Mare Australis
Gebr. Van Amerongen
Hjoed 'n Makkie 5,1%
Berend Koster
Voorbijganger
Boomsluiter

GIA light
Doordrijver
Skeve, De
Doorhaler
Vrouwe Marianne
Anckertje, 't
Wetter Fretter

Twister

Thuishaven
Grou

Rutten
West-Terschilling
Franeker
Almere
Zaandam
Harlingen
Terschilling
Emmeloord
Weesp
Dongryp
Kampen
Warmond
Amsterdam
Rutten
Utrecht
Leeuwarden
Utrecht
Niftrik
Zaandam
Grou

Zwartsluis

FSN
180
147
59
182
244
260
150

193
78
255
101
179
42
80
23
160

263
38
138
70

6D
6D
6D
6D
8D
8D
8H
8D
8D
8D
6D
8D
8D
8H
8D
10D
8H
8H
8H
8H
8H
8H

Klasse
D-2
D-2
D-v
D-v
D-1
D-2
b.m.
D-1
D-1
D-2
b.m.
D-2
D-2
H-1
D-v
D-1
H-1
H-1
H-V
H-H
H-1
H-2
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Start Tijd
12:11:00

12:12:00

12:13:00

12:14:00

12:15:00

12:16:00

12:17:00

12:18:00

12:19:00

12:20:00

12:21:00

12:22:00

12:23:00

12:24:00

12:25:00

12:26:00

12:27:00

Startlijst

Nr
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Sloep

Dolman
Visbyvaarder
L.A. Buma
Sloepweesije
Serdon

Haakie, 't
Polyester

Arad

Hjoed 'n Makkie 2
Roy Hesterman

Visioen

Sir Lancelot Skynner

Oude Dock, ‘t

Jan van Schaffelaar

Skomskower
Aludux

Oihonna
Stokvisvaarder
Razende Snol
Noordvaarder
Schonenvaarder
Mata Hari

Bok, De
West-Arvada
Kerwood

Grutte Bear

Jan van den Berg
d'lsela
Haarlemmerhout
Snurk

Turftraper, De
Cornelis Douwes
Twirre

Azorean High

Thuishaven
Muiden
Deventer
Moddergat
Hoogmade
Noordoostpolder
[Jmuiden
Aalsmeer
Terschilling
Dongryp
Muiden
Harlingen
Harlingen
Joure
Harderwijk
Oudega
Delfzijl
Groningen
Deventer
Rutten
Groningen
Deventer
Leeuwarden
Vlieland
Terschilling
Muiden
Joure

Urk

Hattem
Haarlem
Harlingen
Nij Beets
West-Terschilling
Makkum

Katwijk aan Zee

FSN
257
219
253
54
100
37
24
55
133
95
199
111
141
202
172
79
220
266
211
58
205
233
191
72
61
142
75
117
163
84
288

50
77

8D
8D
8H
8H
8H
8H
8H
6H
8H
8D
8H
8D
10H
8H
8H
8H
8D
8H
8H
8H
8H
8H
8H
8D
10H
8H
10H
8H
8H
8H
8H
8H
8H
8H

Klasse
D-1
D-1

H-H
H-H
H-1

H-H
H-H
H-V
D-1

H-H
D-1

H-V
H-2
H-H
H-2
D-V

H-1
H-1
H-2

H-V
D-1
H-V
H-H
H-V
H-2
H-1
H-1
H-V

H-H
H-H
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